LIBRARY
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC FINANCE AND POLICY
18/2- SATSANG VIHAR MARG, SPECIAL INSTITUTIONAL AREA,

New Delhi-110067
1

CURRENT AWARENESS SERVICE
[New Arrivals of Books & Reports]
[ Volume 16; Issue No. 5&6; May & June 2019]

CONTENTS

SUBJECT HEADING

PAGE NO.

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
ECONOMIC GROWTH
ECONOMICS
ENERGY
FISCAL FEDERALISM
FOREIGN EXCHANGE
GENDER
INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
INVESTMENT AND SAVINGS
LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT
LAW
MACROECONOMICS
MONETARY POLICY
PUBLIC POLICY
REFERENCE ANNUAL
TAXATION
TRANSFER PRICING
WORLD ECONOMY
AUTHOR INDEX

1
2
3
5
5
6
7
8
8
9
9
10
14
15
16
16
16
19
19
21

LIST OF COMPLIMENTARY PUBLICATIONS

22

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
1. Dutt, Amitava Krishna
Pathways to economic development / by
Amitava Krishna Dutt.. - New Delhi: OUP,
2014. xii,211;
(Oxford india short introductions).
ISBN : 978-0-19-807539-4.
330.954 D95P Q4
50821

Book Description: This short introduction
combines theoretical analysis and historical and
contemporary experience to explore alternative
paths to economic development. Distinguishing
between growth of income and production,
poverty and distributional issues, happiness,
and human functioning and capabilities, this
work examines India’s performance on the
pathways to development. It further analyses
the main obstacles and discusses the primary
strategies, reviewing debates about the role of
the free market and the state, autarkic and open
economy approaches, and a focus on growth
versus distribution and human development,
among others. This concise study argues
against a doctrinaire neoliberal strategy and
favours a balanced approach that pays careful
attention to country- and time-specific factors.
Lucid and jargon-free, this book will interest
academics, policymakers, and general readers
alike.

**1. Economic development 2. Economic
development-Social aspects 3. Economic
development-Political aspects.
2. Rajan, Raghuram G.
Third pillar: How markets and the state leave
the community behind / by Raghuram G.
Rajan.. - Noida: Harper Collins Publishers,
2019. xxviii,435;
ISBN : 978-93-5302-839-8.
306.3 R13T Q9
50796

Book Description: Raghuram G. Rajan has an
unparalleled vantage point on the socioeconomic consequences of globalization and
their ultimate effect on politics. In The Third
Pillar, he offers a big-picture framework for
understanding how these three forces - the state,
markets and communities - interact, why things
begin to break down, and how we can find our
way back to a more secure and stable plane. The
s dangerous. All economics is actually
socioeconomics - all markets are embedded in
a web of human relations, values and norms.
Rajan presents a way to rethink the relationship
between the market and civil society and argues
for a return to strengthening and empowering
local communities as an antidote to growing
despair and unrest. The Third Pillar is a
masterpiece of explication, a book that will be
a classic for its offering of a wise, authoritative
and humane explanation of the forces that have
wrought such a sea change in our lives.
1

** 1. Economic development 2. Economic
development-Social aspects 3. EconomicsSociological aspects 4. Communities

**1. Economic development 2. Sustainable
development 3. Tourism 4. Rural
development 5. Entrepreneurship-IndiaNotheastern 6. Conservation of natural
resources 7. Northeastern.

3. Resources and development in India:
Special focus on tourism, entrepreneurship
and natural resources of North East / edited
by Utpal Kumar De.. - New Delhi: Concept
Publishing Company Pvt. Ltd., 2019.
xviii,261;
ISBN : 9789386682758.
338.92709541 D33R Q9 50795

ECONOMIC GROWTH
4. Mehra, Puja
Lost decade (2008-2018): How India's
growth story devolved into growth without a
story / by Puja Mehra.. - Gurgaon: Penguin
Random House India Pvt. Ltd., 2019.
xvii,340;
ISBN : 9780670091836.
338.954 M47L Q9
50828

Book Description: The book covered a wide
range of issues related to various aspects of
tourism and hospitality, entrepreneurship and
socio-economic problems, agricultural and
environmental resource management from the
perspectives of development in India with a
special focus on North East India. Several
aspects of development are examined in
relation to environmental resource management
as well as multidimensional entrepreneurial
engagements. A number of papers addressed
the issues in North East India besides some
national level analyses. The studies included
here tried to answer some fundamental
questions related to development bottlenecks,
environmental and resource management in the
region. It will, thus, be helpful to researchers for
further studies on some related issues. The
research outputs presented here will also help
the planners, politicians and social workers for
policy formulation

Book Description: Before the global financial
meltdown of 2008, India's economy was
thriving and its GDP growth was cruising at an
impressive 8.8 per cent. The economic boom
impacted a large section of Indians, even if
unequally. With sustained high growth over an
extended period, India could have achieved
what economists call a 'take-off' (rapid and selfsustained GDP growth). The global financial
meltdown disrupted this momentum in 2008.
In the decade that followed, each time the
country's economy came close to returning to
that growth trajectory, political events knocked
it off course. In 2019, India's GDP is growing
at the rate of 7 per cent, making it the fastestgrowing major economy in the world, but little
on the ground suggests that Indians are actually
better off. Economic discontent and insecurity
are on the rise, farmers are restive and landowning classes are demanding quotas in
2

government jobs. The middleclass is palpably
disaffected, the informal economy is struggling
and big businesses are no longer expanding
aggressively. India is not the star it was in 2008
and in effect, the 'India growth story' has
devolved into 'growth without a story'. The Lost
Decade tells the story of the slide and examines
the political context in which the Indian
economy failed to recover
lost momentum.

textbook introduces the key concepts from this
rich, interdisciplinary approach to real-world
decision-making. This new edition of
Behavioural Economics and Finance is a
thorough extension of the first edition,
including updates to the key chapters on
prospect theory; heuristics and bias; time and
planning; sociality and identity; bad habits;
personality, moods and emotions; behavioural
macroeconomics;
and
well-being
and
happiness. It also includes a number of new
chapters dedicated to the themes of incentives
and motivations, behavioural public policy and
emotional trading. Using pedagogical features
such as chapter summaries and revision
questions to enhance reader engagement, this
text successfully blends economic theories with
cutting-edge multidisciplinary insights. This
second edition will be indispensable to anyone
interested in how behavioural economics and
finance can inform our understanding of
consumers' and businesses' decisions and
choices. It will appeal especially to
undergraduate and graduate students but also to
academic researchers, public policy-makers
and anyone interested in deepening their
understanding of how economics, psychology
and sociology interact in driving our everyday
decision-making.

**1. Economic growth 2. Economic
Development 3. Political economy
ECONOMICS
5. Baddeley, Michelle
Behavioural economics and finance / by
Michelle Baddeley.. - 2. - London: Routledge,
2019. x,343;
ISBN : 978-0-415-79219-6.
330.019 B14B Q9
50807

**1. Economics 2. Economics-Psychological
aspects 3. Finance-Psychological aspects 4.
Microeconomics 5. Macroeconomics
6. Boumans, Marcel
Economic methodology: Understanding
economics as a science / by Marcel Boumans
and John B. Davis.. - 2. - New York:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. xii,233;
ISBN : 978-1-137-54555-8.

Book Description: Behavioural economics and
behavioural finance are rapidly expanding
fields that are continually growing in
prominence. While orthodox economic models
are built upon restrictive and simplifying
assumptions about rational choice and efficient
markets, behavioural economics offers a robust
alternative using insights and evidence that rest
more easily with our understanding of how real
people think, choose and decide. This insightful

3

Book Description: Economic Methodology
explores the status and character of economics
as a social science and introduces students to
philosophical issues underlying modern
science. Approaching the subject as philosophy
of science for economists, the authors use the
historical developments in philosophy of
science to frame this introduction to the field of
economic methodology. By doing this they
strengthen
students'
understanding
of
economics as a science to enhance their
reasoning skills, introducing them to the wider
philosophical
issues
surrounding
our
understanding of the area.

Book
Description:
Economic
Psychology presents an accessible overview of
contemporary economic psychology. The
science of economic mental life and behavior is
increasingly relevant as people are expected to
take more responsibility for their household and
personal economic decisions. The text will, in
addition to reviewing current knowledge on
each topic presented, consider the practical and
policy implications for supporting economic
decision making.
Economic Psychology examines the central
aspects of adult decision making in everyday
life and includes the theories of economic
decision making based on risk, value and affect,
and theories of intertemporal choice. The text
reviews
the
nature
and
behavioral
consequences
of
economic
mental
representations about such things as material
possessions, money and the economy.
The editor Robert Ranyard—a noted expert on
economic psychology—presents a life-span
developmental approach, from childhood to old
age. He also reviews the important societal
issues such as charitable giving and economic
sustainability. This vital resource:
 Reviews the economic psychology in
everyday life including financial
behaviour such as saving and taxpaying
and
matters
such
as
entrepreneurial activity
 Offers an introduction to the field and
traces the emergence of the discipline,
from Adam Smith to George Katona
and Herbert Simon

** 1. Economics 2. Economics-Methodology
3. Economic theory 4. Econometrics
7. Economic psychology / edited by Rob
Ranyard.. - USA: Wiley & Sons, 2018.
xxvii,483;
(BPS textbooks in psychology).
ISBN : 978-1-118-92634-5.
330.019 R17E Q8
50810

4




document and is often cited in government
policy documents and scholarly articles. It is
envisaged that TEDDY in future could become
a periodic source for a discussion on energy and
environment goals.

Includes information on societal issues
such as charitable giving and proenvironmental behaviour
Considers broader perspectives on
economic
psychology:
life-span
psychological
development
from
childhood to old age

** 1. Energy 2. Environment 3. Climate
change 4. Industry 5. Petroleum and natural
gas.

** 1. Economics 2. Economics-Psychological
aspects 3. Consumer behaviour.

FISCAL FEDERALISM
ENERGY
9. Chakraborty, Lekha
8. The Energy and Resource Institute
Challenges of Indian fiscal federalism / by
Lekha Chakraborty, R. Mohan, T.M. Thomas
Isaac.. - New Delhi: Leftword Books, 2019.
176;
ISBN : 978-93-80118-74-1.
336.1850954 C34C Q9 50794

Teri energy and environment data diary and
yearbook 2017/18 (With CD) / The Energy
and Resource Institute.. - New Delhi: TERI,
2019. xxxi,339;
ISBN : 978-93-86530-86-8.
338.47621303 T19T Q9 DS50814

Book Description: The principle of fiscal
federalism enshrined in India’s Constitution is
under severe strain today.
This book is a key addition to understanding the
challenges involved. The authors capture the
implications of the abolition of the Planning
Commission, the introduction of the
controversial Goods and Services Tax regime,
and formulation of Terms of Reference of the
15th Finance Commission. These include the
increase in vertical fiscal inequity, distortion of
fairness in inter-State distribution, and erosion
of policy autonomy at the level of the States.
Kerala has seen a unique effort to advance the
devolution process from the State level to the
panchayats and municipalities. Besides taking

Book Description: TERI Energy &
Environment Data Diary and Yearbook
(TEDDY) is an annual publication brought out
by The Energy and Resources Institute (TERI)
since 1986 which presents state of art
information on energy supply, energy demand
and environment. The data in TEDDY is
compiled from various government sources,
policy documents and other secondary data.
The data in the yearbook provides the latest
available information at the time of compilation
of the chapters. Each edition of TEDDY
contains India’s commercial energy balances
that provide comprehensive information on
energy flows within different sectors in the
economy. TEDDY is a well referenced
5

the path-breaking decision to devolve 40 per
cent of State plan funds to local government
institutions, the Kerala experiment involved a
mass campaign to build capacity of local
government. Kerala’s Finance Minister
Thomas Isaac and his co-authors argue that
protecting and enhancing devolution is
essential
for
strengthening
popular
participation in development decision-making.
This book is being published at a time when
some of the State finance ministers have been
leading a campaign on the need for revisiting
certain Terms of Reference of the 15th Finance
Commission. This involvement in a movement
to reverse the tendency to erode both the fiscal
and policy autonomy of the State gives the book
an edge and urgency that will place it at the
centre of the debate on the attack on Indian
federalism.

Federalism lays bare the complex rules of play.
It examines the pivotal role of Finance
Commissions and assesses momentous events
since 2014, such as the replacement of the
Planning Commission by NITI Aayog, the
emergence of the GST Council, and the
controversies surrounding the Fifteenth
Finance Commission.
The book offers a historical perspective on
fiscal federalism, in particular the interplay and
overlap of institutional mechanisms. In doing
so, it examines persistent as well as immediate
concerns, and offers a way forward.
A contemporary, timely, and comprehensive
analysis of fiscal federalism in India, this
practitioners’ perspective is a must-read for all
those interested in the subject.
** 1. Fiscal federalism 2. Public debt 3.
Goods and services tax(GST) 4. Centre state
financial relations

** 1. Fiscal federalism 2. Centre state
financial relations 3. Fiscal responsibility
and budget management act 4. Finance
commission

FOREIGN EXCHANGE
11. Taxmann's

10. Reddy, Y.V.
Foreign exchange management manual 2019
with FEMA & FDI ready reckoner /
Taxmann's.. - 34. - New Delhi: Taxmann
Publications (P) Ltd., 2019. Misc;
2Vs.
ISBN : 9789388266819(Set).
332.4502654 T18F Q9.1-2 50805 - 50806

Indian fiscal federalism / by Y.V. Reddy and
G. R. Reddy.. - New Delhi: OUP, 2019.
xxviii,274;
ISBN : 978-0-19-949362-3.
336.1850954 R24I Q9 50747

Book Description: Likening fiscal federalism
to a game between the Union and the States,
and among the States themselves, Indian Fiscal
6

Book Description: Being a comprehensive
commentary on Foreign Exchange
Management Manual (With Foreign Exchange
Laws Ready Reckoner).
VOLUME 1
 Foreign Exchange Management Act
 Rules & Regulations framed under
FEMA
 Notifications issued under FEMA
 Master Directions
 Memorandum of Instructions
 Law Relating to foreign Contributions
& Prevention of Money Laundering
 Foreign Direct Investments
 Allied Acts/Rules & Guidelines
VOLUME 2
 FEMA Ready Reckoner
 Bank Accounts & Deposits in India
and Abroad
 Handling and Remittance of Foreign
Exchange
 Current Account Transactions
 Capital Account Transactions
 Borrowing under FEMA
 Lending by Indian Entity
 Overseas Investments by Indian Entity
 Penalties and Appeals under FEMA
 Other Related Legislations
 FDI Ready Reckoner
 RBI's Circulars & Clarifications

Book Description: This book focuses on the
changing gender patterns of work in a global
retail environment associated with the rise of
contemporary retail and global sourcing. This
has affected the working lives of hundreds of
millions of workers in high-, middle- and lowincome countries. The growth of
contemporary retail has been driven by the
commercialised production of many goods
previously produced unpaid by women within
the home. Sourcing is now largely undertaken
through global value chains in low- or middleincome economies, using a 'cheap' feminised
labour force to produce low-price goods. As
women have been drawn into the labour force,
households are increasingly dependent on the
purchase of food and consumer goods,
blurring the boundaries between paid and
unpaid work. This book examines how
gendered patterns of work have changed and
explores the extent to which global retail
opens up new channels to leverage more
gender-equitable gains in sourcing countries.
 Provides a unifying framework for
examining a number of comparative
case studies on a selection of consumer
products
 Products include apparel and agri-food
(flowers, fruit, vegetables and cocoa)
sourced from different countries
including Bangladesh, Ghana, India,
Indonesia, Kenya, South Africa and the
UK

** 1. Foreign exchange 2. Foreign exchange
management act(FEMA)
GENDER
12. Barrientos, Stephanie
Gender and work in global value chains:
Capturing the gains? / by Stephanie
Barrientos.. - New Delhi: Cambridge
University Press, 2019. xxvi,306;
(Development trajectories in global value
chains).
ISBN : 978-1-108-49231-7.
305.4 B27G Q9
50816

**1. Gender 2. Labour economics 3. Trade 4.
International business enterprises
7

Well-accepted value-relevance models are
employed to examine the effect of ownership
rights on market value of equity and valuation
effect of RP trading, asset transfer, investment
and loan transactions.

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT
13. Khosa, Amrinder
Ownership structure, related-party
transactions, and firm valuation: Evidence
from Indian business groups / by Amrinder
Khosa, Kamran Ahmed and Darren Henry.. New Delhi: Cambridge University Press,
2019. vii,183;
ISBN : 978-1-108-49219-5.
338.7 K52O Q9
50818

** 1. Industrial development 2. Industrial
organization 3. Business enterprises 4.
Industrial management 5. Industrial
investments
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
14. Ganguly, Sumit
Indian foreign policy / by Sumit Ganguly.. New Delhi: OUP, 2019. ix,207;
(Oxford india short introductions).
ISBN : 978-0-19-949426-2.
327.54 G15I Q9
50823

Book Description: Concentrated ownership is
considered to be the best protection for
shareholders in economies where legal
protection is relatively weak. This book
investigates and concludes, for Indian business
groups, that concentrated-inside ownership
provides opportunities for the expropriation of
minority
shareholders.
While
more
concentrated direct ownership of controlling
families results in a higher market value of
equity, indirect ownership obtained through
cross-holding provides incentives to extract
private benefits and results in value loss. This
finding requires the prompt attention of
regulatory bodies, outside investors and other
interested parties. This book examines the
effect of ownership structure and disclosure of
related-party transactions on firm valuation of
group-affiliated firms in India, by using a
sample of 317 listed firms comprising 1350
firm-year observations from 2008 to 2017.

Book Description: Updated and revised, this
short introduction has become a go-to source
for its clarity and succinct account of the
evolution of Indian foreign policy over seven
decades of India’s decolonization. It explains
how the three approaches to the study of
international
politics—decision-making,
national/domestic, and systemic/global—have
helped in formulating and implementing India's
foreign policies.
The five chapters cover the ideational period,
starting immediately after Independence and
ending with the Sino-Indian border war of
1962; the period between 1962 and the end of
the Cold War; India's greater acceptance of the
8

importance of material capabilities following
the end of the Cold War; current trends and
debates in Indian foreign policy, including
analysis on Narendra Modi’s regime; and
bookending the introduction by discussing
challenges and the possible way ahead.

operational inefficiencies, foreign investibility
restrictions, corporate opacity, limits to legal
protections, and political instability. The
book’s practical aspect stems from the creation
of standardized indexes associated with each of
these fundamental risks that are built applying
well-known statistical techniques to data from
hundreds of rigorous academic research studies
and publicly available sources on relevant
country attributes. To validate the practical
usefulness of these indexes of fundamental
risks in emerging markets, the book offers outof-sample forecast evidence for emergingmarket portfolio holdings of global investors
and even for portfolio flows during 2013, when
an announced shift in US Federal Reserve
policies inspired significant global portfolio
outflows from many emerging markets.

**1. International relations 2. International
economic relations 3. Politics and
government 4. Foreign policy.
INVESTMENT AND SAVINGS
15. Karolyi, G. Andrew
Cracking the emerging markets enigma / by
G. Andrew Karolyi.. - Oxford: OUP, 2015.
xii,295;
(Financial management association survey
and synthesis series).
ISBN : 978-0-19-933662-3.
332.673091724 K14C 50808

** 1. Investment and savings 2. Foreign
investments-Developing countries
LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT
16. Chakraborty, Achin
Limits of bargaining: Capital, labour and the
state in contemporary India / by Achin
Chakraborty and...[et al.].. - New Delhi:
Cambridge University Press, 2019. xii,142;
ISBN : 978-1-108-49224-9.
331.8 C34L Q9
50817

Book Description: This book develops a new
practical framework to delineate and measure
the fundamental risks of investing in emerging
markets. In so doing, it defines clearly what an
emerging market represents: namely, an
undercapitalized and thus not-fully realized
growth opportunity with complexities. These
complexities are what inhibit global investors
from helping to remedy the undercapitalization
problem and they reflect institutional fragility
that stems from market capacity constraints,

9

Book Description: Limits of Bargaining is an
original addition to the political economy
analysis of capital-labour relations in the
organised industrial sector in the context of
economic liberalisation in India. It analyses the
dynamics of the capital-labour bargaining
process in the context of the changing nature of
the state and market as a result of adoption of
policies of liberalisation and globalisation for
the last two and half decades. It examines the
nature of collective bargaining and analyses the
underlying structural-political conditions that
shape the capital-labour relations. Based on
original empirical material from West Bengal,
a state long considered pro-labour, the book
presents bargaining between capital and labour
as endogenous to the interplay of the triad of the
market, technology and the institutions of the
state. It illustrates everyday interactions
between labour and management, different
unions and outside actors that shape collective
bargaining, and highlights the negotiation,
appropriations and compromises that shape
bargaining at the operational level.
 Presents an in-depth study of collective
bargaining
 Provides a mix of qualitative and
quantitative methods

Book Description: The classic text on
corporate insolvency law, providing a clear and
comprehensive treatment of the fundamental
principles underpinning insolvency law, and
long relied upon by practitioners and the courts.
In this work particular attention is paid to what
assets are available for distribution on
insolvency, transactions vulnerable to being set
aside, and the liability of directors. The core
features of liquidation, administration (and
administrative receivership), schemes of
arrangement
and
company
voluntary
arrangements, are identified and explained with
reference to practice and underlying policy.
This new edition has been thoroughly updated
throughout.
Key features
 Explores
the
framework
and
fundamental principles of corporate
insolvency law, a knowledge of which
is essential to an understanding of this
complex field
 Combines conceptual clarity with a
rigorous analysis of the many difficult
problems confronting the practitioner
 Provides a comprehensive and up-todate coverage of key features of
increasingly
complex
insolvency
legislation and a mass of case law
 Contains a detailed treatment of the
recast EU Insolvency Regulation and of
the
Cross-Border
Insolvency
Regulations which incorporate the
UNCITRAL Model Law

**1. Labour and employment 2. Labour
policy 3. Labour unions 4. Bargaining
LAW
17. Goode on principles of corporate
insolvency law / edited by Kristin van
Zwieten.. - 5. - London: Sweet and Maxwell,
Misc;
ISBN : 978-0-414-03488-8.
346.42078 V25G Q8 50829

10

updated to reflect the profound changes in
corporate law and governance practices that
have taken place since the previous edition.
These include numerous regulatory changes
following the financial crisis of 2007-09 and
the changing landscape of governance,
especially in the US, with the ever more central
role of institutional investors as (active) owners
of corporations. The geographic scope of the
coverage has been broadened to include an
important emerging economy, Brazil. In
addition, the book now incorporates analysis of
the burgeoning use of corporate law to protect
the interests of "external constituencies"
without any contractual relationship to a
company, in an attempt to tackle broader social
and economic problems.
The authors start from the premise that
corporations (or companies) in all jurisdictions
share the same key legal attributes: legal
personality, limited liability, delegated
management, transferable shares, and investor
ownership. Businesses using the corporate form
give rise to three basic types of agency
problems: those between managers and
shareholders as a class; controlling
shareholders and minority shareholders; and
shareholders as a class and other corporate
constituencies, such as corporate creditors and
employees. After identifying the common set of
legal strategies used to address these agency
problems and discussing their interaction with
enforcement institutions, The Anatomy of
Corporate Law illustrates how a number of
core jurisdictions around the world deploy such
strategies. In so doing, the book highlights the
many commonalities across jurisdictions and
reflects on the reasons why they may differ on
specific issues.
The analysis covers the basic governance
structure of the corporation, including the
powers of the board of directors and the
shareholder meeting, both when management
and when a dominant shareholder is in control.
It then analyses the role of corporate law in
shaping labor relationships, protection of
external stakeholders, relationships with
creditors,
related-party
transactions,
fundamental corporate actions such as mergers
and charter amendments, takeovers, and the
regulation of capital markets.

New to this edition
 Analysis of recent developments in the
case law, including the Supreme Court
decisions in the Lehman ‘Waterfall I’
proceedings, Akers v Samba Financial
Group, Bilta (UK) Ltd v Nazir, Re
Nortel GmbH, Rubin v Eurofinance SA,
BNY Corporate Trustee Services Ltd v
Eurosail,
and
Belmont
Park
Investments
 Expanded treatment of the antideprivation and pari passu rules, in light
of recent case law
 Considers changes in the recast
European Insolvency Regulation and
related recent CJEU case law
 Coverage of the new Insolvency Rules
2016
**1. Law 2. Corporate law 3. Insolvency law
4. Corporate law-UK
18. Kraakman, Reinier
Anatomy of corporate law: A comparative
and functional
approach / by Reinier
Kraakman and...[et al.].. - 3. - Oxford: OUP,
2017. xvii,281;
ISBN : 978-0-19-872431-5.
346.066 K85A Q7
50822

Book Description: This is the long-awaited
third edition of this highly regarded
comparative overview of corporate law. This
edition has been comprehensively revised and

11

** 1. Law 2. Corporate law 3. Corporation
law 4. Securities markets

20. Patel, Reena
Hindu women's property rights in rural
India: Law labour and culture in action / by
Reena Patel.. - England: Ashgate Publishing
Limited, 2007. xi,145;
ISBN : 978-0-7546-4616-7.
346.540432 P27H Q7 50826

19. Mulla, Dinshaw Fardunji
Mulla hindu law / by Dinshaw Fardunji
Mulla.. - 23. - Gurgaon: LexisNexis, 2017.
cclxiii,1548;
Revised by Satyajeet Desai.
ISBN : 978-93-8651-517-9.
294.502654 M91M Q7 50827

Book Description: Hindu women in India have
independent right of ownership to property
under the law of succession. However, during
the last five decades of its operation not many
women have exercised their rights under the
enactment. This book studies the construction
of Hindu women's claim to independent land
ownership within law in India.

Book Description: The book is highly
acclaimed and most authoritative commentary
on Hindu Law and widely cited in numerous
Supreme Court and High Court judgments. The
book is divided into two Parts. Part 1 of the
commentary deals with customary Hindu Law.
Part 2 contains section-wise commentary on
four major enactments, The Hindu Marriage
Act, 1955, The Hindu Succession Act, 1956,
The Hindu Minority and Guardianship Act,
1956, and The Hindu Adoptions and
Maintenance Act, 1956.
This edition will analyze and explain
contemporary issues such as rights of daughters
in the joint Hindu property, women as Karta,
legality of waiting period for divorce by mutual
consent, legality of and protection of children
born out of live-in relationships, irretrievable
breakdown of marriage as a ground for divorce,
child custody, inter-country adoptions.

**1. Law 2. Women's-Legal status, laws 3.
Women peasants-Legal status, laws-India 4.
Right of property (Hindu law) 5. Inheritance
and succession (Hindu law)
21. Taxmann's
Companies act 2013 with rules / Taxmann's..
- 11. - New Delhi: Taxmann Publications (P.)
Ltd., 2019. Misc;
As amended by companies (Amdt.) second
ordinance 2019 / Insolvency and bankruptcy
code (second amdt.) act 2018 and updated till
5-3-2019.
ISBN : 9789388266499.
346.5407 T19C Q9;1 50789 - 50790

**1. Law 2. Hindu law 3. Civil law 4.
Hindus-Legal status

12

Book Description:
VOL 1
 New SEBI (Issue of Capital and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations
2018
 SEBI Act 1992
 Securities Contracts ( Regulation) Act
1956 with Rules/Regulations
 SEBI Rules/Regulations/Circulars&
Guidelines for
 Bankers to an issue
 Buy Back of Securities (with New Buy
Back of Securities Regulations 2018)
 Collective Investment scheme
 Credit Rating Agency
 Custodian
 Debenture Trustees
 Delisting of Securities
 Depositories (with New Depositories
Regulations 2018)
 Derivatives
VOL 2

Book Description: Incorporating: Annotated
Text of Companies Act 2013 (As amended by
Companies (Amdt.) Ordinance 2019) & Rules
framed thereunder Annotated text of
Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code 2016 as
amended by Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code
(Second Amdt.) Act 2018, Rules Framed under
Companies Act 2013.



** 1. Law 2. Companies act 3. Bankruptcy
act




22. Taxmann's
SEBI manual 2019 / Taxmann's.. - 33. - New
Delhi: Taxman Allied Service (P) Ltd, 2019.
Misc;
3Vs.
ISBN : 9789388266857(Set).
332.6402654 T18S Q9.1-3
50802 - 50804











SEBI Rules/Regulations/Circulars &
Guidelines for
Foreign Portfolio Investors
Forward Contracts/Commodity
Derivatives (with New Master Circular
dated 7-9-2018)
Infrastructure Investment Trust
Insider Trading
Investor Protection
Lead Managers
Merchant Bankers
Mutual Funds (with New master
Circular dated 10-7-2018)
Portfolio Manager
Real Estate Investment Trusts
Registrar to an Issue/Share Transfer
Agents

VOL 3





13

SEBI Rules/Regulations/Circulars &
Guidelines for
Securities Appellate Tribunal
Securities Transaction Tax
Settlement of Administrative and Civil
Proceedings
Share Capital and Debentures

 Stock Broker/Sub-Broker
 Sweat Equity
 Takeover Regulations
 Underwriters
 Unfair Trade Practices
SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations 2015 as amended
upto 16-11-2018






** 1. SEBI act 2. Securities contracts act 3.
SEBI rules 4. Corporate bonds 5. Derivatives.

The Insolvency and Bankruptcy
(Application to Adjudicating Authority)
Rules, 2016
The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board
of India (Insolvency Resolution Process
for Corporate Persons) Regulations,
2016
The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board
of
India
(Liquidation
Process)
Regulations, 2016

**1. Law 2. Insolvency act 3. Corporate
insolvency act 4. Bankruptcy act

23. Universal Law Publishers

MACROECONOMICS

Insolvency and bankruptcy code, 2016 (31 of
2016): Along with short notes / Universal
Law Publishers.. - Haryana: LexisNexis,
2019. Misc;
Bare act: as amended by the insolvency and
bankruptcy code (second amendment) act
2018 (26 of 2018) (w.e.f. 6-6-2018).
346.54078 Un3I Q9 50788

24. Sherman, Howard J.
Principles of macroeconomics: Activist vs.
austerity policies / by Howard J. Sherman,
Michael A. Meeropol, Paul D. Sherman.. - 2.
- London: Routledge, 2019. xv,361;
ISBN : 978-0-8153-7856-3.
339 Sh5P Q9
50811

Book Description:





Book Description: In the years since 2007 the
U.S. economy has endured a severe financial
crisis, a Great Recession, and continuing heavy
unemployment. These events have led to
increasing discontent among many people
contributing to a substantial vote for Bernie
Sanders and the election of Donald Trump.
Meanwhile, Europe has witnessed the rise of
nationalist parties and Brexit. In the face of
these problems and events, economics must
change.

The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board
of India (Insolvency Professional
Agencies) Regulations, 2016
The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board
of India (Model Bye-Laws and
Governing Board of Insolvency
Professional Agencies) Regulations,
2016
The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board
of India (Insolvency Professionals)
Regulations, 2016
14

Principles of Macroeconomics: Activist vs.
Austerity Policies provides an antidote to the
standard macro texts offering multiple points of
view instead of one standard line, a fact-based
focus on the causes and cures of instability in
economics, and an examination of inequality in
the United States.
Readers are introduced to both the Classical
view, which takes the conservative approach
and argues for an austerity program to reduce
the size of the government; and the Progressive
view, which argues for government
intervention to create a strong recovery. These
ideas are applied to all the key macroeconomic
topics including economic growth, business
cycles, and monetary policy. Using the
methodology of Wesley Mitchell and drawing
on the work of Keynes, the authors also explore
topics such as unemployment, the human cost
of economic crashes, increasing inequality of
income, and the history of capitalism.
This second edition includes new material on
the Obama recovery, the crisis in the Eurozone,
the rise of populism, and the current state of
healthcare, education, and environmental issues
in America to bring the text fully up to date. It
will be of great interest to undergraduate
students and particularly those studying the
economics of the United States.

Book Description: Financialisation, or the
disproportionate importance of financial
considerations in economic decisions, has been
a defining feature of the economic history of the
last twenty-five years. The wave of
deregulation that accompanied the neoliberal
agenda in the US, aided by the dominance of
US dollar and American economy, has resulted
in the globalisation of finance. This book
examines the rise of financialisation globally,
while charting its drawbacks and prescribing
suggestions for a definitive overhaul of the
structure. Bringing together various strands of
the latest research and evidence generated in
recent years, empirical analysis, and views of
reputed experts in the field, it presents a
counter-point to the canonical ideas of
analysing financial market dynamics and
financial globalisation. It proposes a revision of
the current monetary policy paradigm to correct
its excessive focus on equity markets and their
'wealth effect', embrace a more symmetric
response to the economic cycle, and a mandate
to focus on financial stability as much as price
stability.
 Includes chapters on inequality, linking
them to the Indian experience in a
global context
 Offers specific policies that can help
reduce
negative
impacts
of
financialisation on the real economy
 Presents scholarly and succinct multidisciplinary insights into the financial
landscape

** 1. Macroeconomics 2. Capitalism-United
states 3. Fiscal policy-United States 4.
Monetary policy 5. Fiscal policy.I
MONETARY POLICY
25. Nageswaran, V. Anantha
Rise of finance: Causes, consequences and
cures / by V. Anantha Nageswaran and
Gulzar Natarajan.. - New Delhi: Cambridge
University Press, 2019. xvi,286;
ISBN : 978-1-108-48234-9.
332.46 N13R Q9
50819

15

**1. Monetary policy 2. Finance 3. Capital
flows

**1. Public policy 2. Political planning 3.
Policy ciences 4. Politics and government.

PUBLIC POLICY

REFERENCE ANNUAL

26. Chakrabarti, Rajesh

27. India, Ministry of Information and
Broadcasting

Public policy in India / by Rajesh
Chakrabarti and Kaushiki Sanyal.. - New
Delhi: OUP, 2019. xiv,197;
(Oxford india short introductions).
ISBN : 978-0-19-947069-3.
320.60954 C34P Q7 50820

India: A reference annual 2019 / India,
Ministry of Information and Broadcasting.. New Delhi: Ministry of Information and
Broadcasting, 2019. 750;
ISBN : 978-81-230-3021-0.
915.4 In2I Q9
DS50815

Book Description: What are the contours of
the field of public policy? How has it evolved?
What broad questions does it grapple with?
How do policymaking, implementation, and
evaluation work in India? What are the steps
involved in law-making and what often holds
back its implementation? How well do the
globally hailed policymaking theories actually
work in India?
This short introduction addresses such debates
and more. Tracing the evolution of the
policymaking process in India, with relevant
examples and case studies, it provides a concise
and lucid overview of how policies develop,
how they are implemented, the techniques of
evaluation, and the challenges in governance
that the country faces. It demonstrates that
formulating, implementing, and evaluating
public policy is a cyclical process as changing
times keep throwing up new choices and
challenges.

Book Description: India 2019 - A Reference
Annual is a comprehensive digest of country's
progress in different fields. The book deal with
all aspects of development-from rural to urban,
industry to infrastructure, science and
technology to art and culture, economy, health,
defence to education and mass communication.
The sections on general knowledge, current
affairs, sports and important events, are a must
read for comprehensive understanding of these
fields.
** 1. Reference annual
TAXATION
28. Rao, R. Kavita
Evolution of goods and services tax in India /
by R. Kavita Rao and Sacchidananda
Mukherjee.. - New Delhi: Cambridge
University Press, 2019. xv,200;
16

ISBN : 978-1-108-47396-5.
336.2710954 R18E Q9;1 50792 - 50793

336.202654 T18D Q9

50800

Book Description: Containing tax tables for
Direct Taxes (Income-tax & Wealth-tax) for
2019-20 & 2020-21 (A.Y.) as amended by the
Finance Bill, 2019 (as passed by the
Parliament). Tax computation tables are also
there, along with usual tax planning and other
materials.

Book Description: Goods and Services Tax
(GST) was implemented in India in July 2017,
after four decades of protracted deliberations
amid critical socio-economic and political
challenges. GST is a comprehensive multistage
value added tax (VAT) on goods and services
where both central and state governments share
the same tax base. Finding a suitable design for
GST that encompasses taxes from both the
centre and the state tax brackets makes the
Indian GST unique among GST implemented
in other federal countries. This book is a study
of the evolution of GST in India since the
Report of the Indirect Taxation Enquiry
Committee of 1977. It studies the following
issues on GST: a) inclusion and exclusion of
taxes, b) finding a suitable mechanism to
handle inter-state transactions, c) finding
revenue neutrality of the tax reform, d)
providing compensation to states for any
possible loss of revenue due to its adoption, and
e) possible scope for coordination in GST
administration.

** 1. Taxation 2. Direct taxes
30. Taxmann's
Income tax act 2019 / Taxmann's.. - 63. New Delhi: Taxmann Publications, 2019.
Misc;
As amended by finance act 2019.
ISBN : 9789388750691.
336.2402654 T19I Q9 50801

** 1. Taxation 2. Goods and services tax 3.
Tax reform .
29. Taxmann's
Direct taxes ready reckoner 2019-20 & 202021 / Taxmann's.. - 42. - New Delhi: Taxman
Publications Pvt. Ltd., 2019. Misc;
Amendments made by finance bill 2019.
ISBN : 9789388750684.
17



Book Description: This book containing full
text of the Income Tax Act, 1961, as amended
by the Finance Act, 2019. Also given are *
National Tax Tribunal Act * Securities
Transaction Tax.

Comprehensive Action Points for Filing
Forms
 Income Computation & Disclosure
Standards
 Commodities Transaction Tax Rules
 Securities Transaction Tax Rules
 Equalisation Levy Rules
 Prohibition of Banami Property
Transactions Rules
 Other Direct Tax Rules/Schemes
Volume 2
 New Return Forms for assessment year
2019-20
 New Forms 16 and 24Q
 A Comprehensive Analysis of New
Return Forms/Form 16/Form 24Q

** 1. Taxation 2. Income tax 3. Income tax
act
31. Taxmann's
Income tax rules 2019 / Taxmann's.. - 56. New Delhi: Taxman Publications, 2019.
Misc;
2Vs.; V.1: Income tax rules, comprehensive
action points for filing forms, Income
computation & disclosure standards,
commodities transaction tax rules, securities
transaction tax rules, equalisation levy rules,
prohibition of Benami property transactions
rules, other indirect tax rules/schemes; V.2:
Incorporating new return forms for
assessment year 2019-20, New forms 16
and 24Q, A comprehensive analysis of new
return forms/Form 16/Form 24Q.
ISBN : 9789388750929(set).
336.2402654 T19I Q9.1-2 50798 - 50799

** 1. Taxation 2. Income tax 3. Income tax
rules
32. Taxmann's
Master guide to income tax rules 2019 /
Taxmann's.. - 26. - New Delhi: Taxman
Publications, 2019. I-22,1698;
A rule wise commentary on income tax rules.
ISBN : 9789388750912.
336.2402654 T19M Q9 50797

Book Description: Being the authentic text of
the latest, updated and annotated Income tax
Rules with specimen of all Forms for A.Y.
2019-20 with Instructions; comprehensive
Action Points for filing forms.
Volume 1
 Income-tax Rules

Book Description: Also Incorporating
 Comprehensive Commentary on
 Determination of Disallowance under
section 14A
 TDS Rules
 Valuation of Perquisites
 Transfer Pricing Provisions
18





transfer pricing – drawbacks of current
mechanisms/
methods
and
alternatives. Highlights the future alternatives
of Formulary apportionment and Unitary
taxation. Analyses crucial issues of digital,
Internet based business transactions. Highlights
specific developments, legal, administrative
and judicial structures to handle transfer pricing
and digitalization in China and India in China
and India. Highlights the changing nature of
traditional economics due to global markets and
dynamic business models which result in
Monopolistic business in future.

Depreciation Provisions
Valuation of Gifts
Taxation of Start-ups

** 1. Taxation 2. Income tax 3. Income tax
rules
TRANSFER PRICING
33. Verma, Mohanish
Digitalisation and transfer pricing: The way
ahead / by Mohanish Verma.. - Haryana:
Wolters Kluwer, 2019. xxiv,177;
ISBN : 978-93-88696-38-8.
338.88 V59D Q9
50791

** 1. Transfer pricing 2. International
taxation 3. Taxation 4. Income tax 5.
Corporate tax 6.
Digitalisation
WORLD ECONOMY
34. World economy through the lens of the
United Nations / edited by Jose Antonio
Ocampo, Anis Chowdhury, Diana Alarcon.. Oxford: OUP, 2018. xxv,296;
(The initiative for policy dialogue series).
ISBN : 978-0-19-881734-5.
330.9 Oc1W Q8
50812

Book Description: In this book, The author has
presented a snapshot of recent developments
and contemporary issues of digitalisation and
transfer pricing in a global context. While
tracing the evolution of transfer pricing in
major countries like USA, the author has made
an attempt to compile some crucial issues of
transfer pricing and international taxation with
emphasis on India and China. The book
provides an overview of the significant
challenges in the area of digitalization and
transfer pricing. The futuristic perspective to
evolve strategies for fair and transparent system
of taxing global business and entities in
different tax regimes have also been explored.
Key Features: Study of recent developments
and contemporary issues of digitalisation and
transfer pricing in a global context. Traces the
evolution of transfer pricing in major countries
– inception in USA analyses the issues of

Book Description: This edited volume
documents the intellectual influence of the
United Nations Department of Economic and
Social Affairs (UN-DESA) through its flagship
publication, the World Economic and Social
Survey (WESS) on its 70th Anniversary. First
published in 1948, as World Economic Report,
19

WESS is the oldest continuous post-World War
II publication recording and analysing the
performance of the global economy and social
development trends. It offers relevant policy
recommendations and highlights how well the
United Nation's (UN) annual report has tracked
global economic and social conditions, and
how its analyses influenced and were
influenced by the prevailing development
discourse during the past seven decades. It also
critically
reflects
on
its
policy
recommendations and their influence on actual
policy-making and the shaping of the world
economy. The World Economy through the
Lens of the United Nations reflects on this
report, amongst others, to provide valuable
insights on global economic challenges and
their differential impacts on different groups of
countries requiring global policy coordination
as well as context specific policy responses. It
demonstrates that UN reports have often been
ahead of the curve and played a critical role in
policy debate, especially in the area of
international policy coordination and coherence
for balanced global development, and offers
rich
and
path-breaking
analyses
of
contemporary
problems
of
growth,
development, trade and stabilization.
** 1. World economy 2. EconomicsSociological aspects 3. Economic
development 4. Economic history 5. Social
conditions 6. United nations.

20

AUTHOR INDEX
Ahmed, Kamran 13
Alarcon, Diana 34
Baddeley, Michelle 5
Barrientos, Stephanie 12
Boumans, Marcel 6
Chakrabarti, Rajesh 26
Chakraborty, Achin 16
Chakraborty, Lekha 9
Chowdhury, Anis 34
Davis, John B. 6
De, Utpal Kumar 3
Dutt, Amitava Krishna 1
Ganguly, Sumit 14
Henry, Darren 13
Isaac, T.M. Thomas 9
Karolyi, G. Andrew 15
Khosa, Amrinder 13
Kraakman, Reinier 18
Meeropol, Michael A. 24
Mehra, Puja 4
Mukherjee, Sacchidananda 28
Mulla, Dinshaw Fardunji 19
Nageswaran, V. Anantha 25
Natarajan, Gulzar 25
Ocampo, Jose Antonio 34
Patel, Reena 20
R. Mohan 9
Rajan, Raghuram G. 2
Ranyard, Rob 7
Rao, R. Kavita 28
Reddy, G.R. 10
Reddy, Y.V. 10
Sanyal, Kaushiki 25
Sherman, Howard J. 24
Sherman, Paul D. 24
van Zwieten, Kristin 17
Verma, Mohanish 33

CORPORATE AUTHOR
The Energy and Resource Institute 8
India, Ministry of Information and Broadcasting 27
Taxmann's 11,21-22,29-32
Universal Law Publishers 23
21

LIST OF COMPLIMENTARY PUBLICATIONS
1.

Haryana, Govt. ofFinance accounts, appropriation accounts, accounts at
a glance 2017-18 / Govt. of Haryana.. - Haryana:
Principal Accountant General.
CD405

2.

India, Ministry of Finance
Finance accounts 2017-18 / India, Ministry of
Finance.. - New Delhi: Ministry of Finance, 2019.
vii,555;
351.72310954 In2F Q9 DS50813

3.

India, Ministry of Heavy Industries & Public
Enterprises, Department of Public Enterprises
Public enterprises survey 2017-18 / India, Ministry of
Heavy Industries & Public Enterprises, Department of
Public Enterprises.. - New Delhi: Ministry of
H.I.P.E., 2019. Misc;
2Vs. (Annual report on the performance of central
public sector enterprises).
338.7406054 In2P Q9.1-2
DS50824 - DS50825
** 1. Public enterprises 2. Public enterprises
survey..

4.

Jena, Pratap Ranjan
Review report of the provisions of the Madhya Pradesh
FRBM act: Fiscal years 2015-16 and 2016-17 / by Pratap
Ranjan Jena.. - New Delhi: NIPFP. 56;
One copy in Hindi.
336.18509543 J41R
50783 - 50784
**1. Fiscal responsibility and budget management
act(FRBM) 2. Madhya pradesh.I. Title

5.

Kerala, Govt. ofAccounts at a glance 2017-18 / Govt. of Kerala.. –
Kerala: Accountant General. .
351.7231095483 K45A
DS50830

6.

Kerala, Govt. ofFinance accounts, Appropriation accounts 2017-18 /
Govt. of Kerala.. - Kerala: Govt. of Kerala.
CD401

22

7.

Maharashtra, Govt of
Appropriation accounts 2017-18 / Maharashtra, Govt of.
- Bombay: Govt. of Maharashtra. .
351.72310954792 M28A
DS50832

8.

Maharashtra, Govt of
Finance accounts 2017-18(2Vs.) / Maharashtra, Govt of.
- New Delhi: C.A.G...
351.72310954792 M28F
DS50833 - DS50834

9.

Maharashtra, Govt. ofAccounts at a glance 2017-18 / Govt. of Maharashtra..
- Maharashtra: Accountant General..
351.72310954792 M28A
DS50831

10.

Meghalaya, Govt of
Appropriation accounts 2017-18 / Meghalaya, Govt of. Meghalaya: Govt. of Meghalaya.
351.7231095416 M47A
DS50785

11.

Meghalaya, Govt of
Finance accounts 2017-18(2Vs.) / Meghalaya, Govt of. –
New Delhi: C.A.G...
351.7231095416 M47F
DS50787

12.

Meghalaya, Govt. ofFinance accounts, appropriation accounts 2017-18 /
Govt. of Meghalaya.. - Meghalaya: Principal Accountant
CD406

13.

Rajasthan, Govt. ofFinance accounts, appropriation accounts, accounts at
a glance 2017-18 / Govt. of Rajasthan.. - Rajasthan:
Comptroller and Auditor General of India.
CD402

14.

Tamilnadu, Govt. ofFinance accounts, Appropriation accounts, Accounts at
a glance 2017-18 / Govt. of Tamilnadu.. - Tamilnadu:
Govt. of Tamilnadu.
2017-18 (CD404: Accounts at a glance).
CD403-CD404

23

24

